
Hkz"Vkpkj ls lacaf/kr f'kdk;r 0612&2217048 ij djsaA 
 

 
 
 

OFFICE OF THE UNIVERSITY ENGINEER 
 WORKS DEPARTMENT  

PATNA UNIVERSITY, PATNA- 800 005  
Phone No.: 0612&2678840] Email: puer@patnauniversity.ac.in 

Website: www.patnauniversity.ac.in 

 
 

Letter NO:272/U.E.                                                                          DATE: 15/12/2021 
 

Date extension/Corrigendum/Amendment in Notice Inviting Tender no. 09/2021-22 

dated 04/12/2021 

 
Contain Previous Text To be Read as/ Additional/ 

Amendment/ Date extension 
Designation of office 
inviting tender 

University Engineer, Patna 
University, Patna  

University Engineer, Patna 
University, Patna  

Last date of 
issue/download of B.O.Q 
with Time and Place 

Office of The University 
Engineer Patna University, 
Patna upto 5:00 pm on 
15/12/2021 

Office of The University Engineer 
Patna University, Patna upto 5:00 
pm on 18/12/2021 

Place, Time & Date of 
receiving of Tender 

Office of The University 
Engineer Patna University, 
Patna upto 5:00 pm on 
16/12/2021 

Office of The University Engineer 
Patna University, Patna upto 5:00 
pm on 20/12/2021 

Place, Time & Date of  
opening Tender 

Office of The University 
Engineer Patna University, 
Patna upto 3:00 pm on 
16/12/2021 

Office of The University Engineer 
Patna University, Patna upto 5:00 
pm on 20/12/2021 

 
Rest of the terms and condition remains the same.  
 
                                                                                                                                       Sd/- 
                                                                                                                              University Engineer 

            Patna University, Patna 
 
 
Memo No.:273/U.E.                                                                                                 DATE: 15/12/2021 
 
Copy forwarded to.1 Financial Advisor, P.U., Patna, 2. Principal, Patna College, 3.Registrar, P.U. Patna, 
4.Finance Officer, P.U., Patna, 5.Budget and Account Officer, P.U., Patna,6.Personal Assistant to the 
Vice-Chancellor, P.U., Patna, 7. Prof. In charge I.T Cell, P.U., Patna: for upload of NIT& BOQ on the 
website (www.patnauniversity.ac.in). Approval of the same has been taken in concerned file, 8. All 
Assistant Engineer/Engineer Assistant and Mr. Manoj Kumar Mahto, Mr. Satyendra Kumar of Works 
Department, Patna University, Patna for necessary action. 

 
 

 
                                 Sd/- 

                                                                                                                              University Engineer 
            Patna University, Patna 


